CITY HLDG CO COM USD2.50

CITY HLDG CO COM USD2.50

ISIN: US1778351056

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
123.05 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.74% (3.28)

US1778351056
CHCO

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,660 EUR
S&P 500

49.25 USD (200)
196.97 USD (200)
118.93 USD
124.26 USD
118.93 USD
119.77 USD
122.922735 USD
97,580
11,990,436.97
3,902

177835105
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5Y
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1778351056&ID_NOTATION=258358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1778351056&ID_NOTATION=258358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cedf658b3d39eb668f7dac03d10e5ec46f39d3f9c857bfa99ec97c6c5d22d15&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac673b9d3f09aac95&time=1721362888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48eb7763078f824519a797d69502bef3ed2723dbcf09d69e605d6d32a7da957e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13ddbc1efbca23cfb&time=1721362888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5baac7c9ecb0f29fcea902069cbe8f3e8e42b99fad19ac7c13d6518c499248e4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b271d0d85665f746e&time=1721362888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=859f709e4acb4974865891f7c10895194d230888e15c7d48e6c3c503ea13d3be&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43ea1c70544234ed7&time=1721362888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17968028f5cf3433a62105b68a761562375d69c3951b3aef6deb2fb5a16dbbe4&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dba2320ad3a461d4b&time=1721362888&tool=RSC

CITY HLDG CO COM USD2.50

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
123.05 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.74% (3.28)

ISIN US1778351056
Symbol CHCO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,660 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.25 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 196.97 USD (200)
Open 118.93 USD
High 124.26 USD
Low 118.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 119.77 USD
VWAP 122.922735 USD
Volume (pcs) 97,580
Trading volume 11,990,436.97
Number of trades 3,902
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.32% +32.20% +66.10%
Perf (abs.) +20.78  +29.97  +48.97
Beta 0.51 0.60 0.51
Volatility  23.83 22.74 23.21

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume
] (mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 123.05USD 11.99

17

)
)
)
)
124.26 USD (2024/07/17)
)
)
)

115.70 USD (95,536
105.86 USD (60,736
103.45 USD (58,960

99.98 USD (61,507

97.50 USD (2024/02/07

(
124.26 USD (2024/07/17
(

86.56 USD (2023/10/24

Number of
trades

3,902
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258358

CITY HLDG CO COM USD2.50

Company profile

Company Logo
City::
ng
l Company

Contact Details
CITY HOLDING CO.

Telefon: +1 - 304 - 769 - 1100
Fax: +1 304 769 - 1111
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

C. Kayser
Javier Reyes
Charles

Fairchilds
Diane Strong-

Treister
Gregory Burton
J. Jones
James Parsons
James Rossi
Robert Fisher
Sharon Rowe
Tracy Hylton
William File
Charles R.

Hageboeck

David L.
Bumgarner

Jeffrey D. Legge

John A. DeRito

Michael T.
Quinlan, Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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